M81
SSM
Beyond the lock-in.
Beyond the SMU.
Eight instruments. One system. Zero compromises.
DC voltage source AC voltage source Precision voltmeter Lock-in amplifier
DC current source AC current source Precision ammeter SMU
2 www.lakeshore.com

underneath).
M81-SSM synchronous source and measure 31
Ordering information
M81 instruments
M81-SSM-2	 M81 synchronous source measure system instrument with 1 source and 1 measure channel
M81-SSM-4	 M81 synchronous source measure system instrument with 2 source and 2 measure channels
M81-SSM-6	 M81 synchronous source measure system instrument with 3 source and 3 measure channels
M81-SSM source and measure modules
M81-SMU-10	 10 V/100 mA source measure module
M81-BCS-10	 100 mA/10 V balanced current source module
M81-VS-10	 10 V/100 mA voltage source module
M81-VM-10	 10 V voltage measure module
M81-CM-10	 100 mA/10 V current measure module
MeasureLINK
ML-MCS	 MeasureLINK-MCS software with scripting development license
ML-AP-MULTIVU	 MeasureLINK-MCS application pack; Quantum Design MultiVu software access
Accessories
112-812	 Instrument LEMO to BNC adapter cable, 2 m (6.6 ft)
112-815	 Instrument LEMO to module extension cable, 4 m (13 ft)
112-819	 PPMS to Lake Shore M81-BNC-DB25 cable, 2 m (6 ft)
601-804	 0.91 m (36 in) BNC cable
601-804B	 0.46 m (18 in) BNC cable
654-275	 Triaxial to BNC adapter (2 included with each M81-BCS-10)
843-076	 Low noise triaxial cable, 3-slot, 1 m (3 ft)
P12379	 BNC female to triaxial adapter, TRB male, isolated, 50 Ω, 3-lug
117-017	 1 m (3.3 ft) long IEEE-488 (GPIB) computer interface cable assembly
RM-2	 Rack mount kit — two adjacent half-rack instruments
RM-1/2	 Rack mount kit — single half-rack instrument
M81-RMK-2	 Rack mount kit for M81 instrument and 2 modules (2U)
M81-RMP-3	 Rack mount kit for 3 M81-SSM modules (1U)
M81-PMK-1	 Mounting kit for mounting M81-SSM modules on a Lake Shore probe station
M81-MODULE-CLIPS	 Mating pair of 2 stacking/mounting clips for M81-SSM modules including rubber feet and mounting screws
M81-TEST-KIT	 Demo test box kit with 5 plug-in sample cards, cables
M81-BNC-DB25	 Breakout box adapter for QD DynaCool/OptiCool systems with M81-SSM
M81
SSM
Questions? Answers?